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Red Division

Bulldogs

Big Stack McGee
REP- Division winner
Krusty's League

Blue Division

Lunatic Fringe 12sf
keep LLUA sfix
Easy Company
*PorkChopXpress

White Division

*Dallas Cowboys 2 $700
"Slobber Knockers (SF) 1.08/1.09
Badasses

Pick

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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